2x 10.5 1.0 [267  25.4]
LENGTH
4x MOLDED PVC HOOD AND
STRAIN RELIEF,BLACK
4x MOLDED CAP,
ABS,BLACK
4x #4-40 UNC-2A
SCREW

P3
PIN 1 PIN 5
PIN 2 PIN 6
PIN 1PIN 11
PIN 5PIN 15
P1
NOTES
1.CABLES TO BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY
2.CABLES TO BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
   ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPEC PS-0031
MODEL NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
CTL3KVMM-3 3.00 .92
CTL3KVMM-5 5.00 1.52
CTL3KVMM-7.5 7.50 2.29
CTLK3VMM-10 10.00 3.05
CTLK3VMM-20 20.00 6.10
CTL3KVMM-25 25.00 7.62
CTL3KVMM-50 50.00 15.24
CTL3KVMM-100 100.00 30.49
P1--P2 VIDIO CABLE WIRING TABLE
P1-HD15 M P2-HD15 M FUNCTION WIRE COLOR
PIN1 PIN1 RED SIGNAL RED CENTER
PIN2 PIN2 GREEN SIGNAL GREEN CENTER